
2024 Upper Arlington Golf
VARSITY B

First Tee
Time

UAHS
Departure

Monday 7/29 Tryouts Turnberry GC 8:28 AM

Tuesday 7/30 Tryouts Denison GC 10:00 AM

Wednesday 7/31 Tryouts Darby Creek GC 11:30 PM

Sat 8/3/2024 Youman’s Classic Links at Echo Springs 2:00 PM 12:30 PM

Mon 8/5/2024 Newark Catholic Moundbuilders CC 9:00 AM 7:30 AM

Tue 8/6/2024 Thomas Worthington Preview Delaware GC 8:00 AM 7:15 AM

Thu 8/8/2024 Oakwood Invitational Dayton CC 9:00 AM 7:00 AM

Tue 8/13/2024 Dublin Coffman Inv Golf Club Of Dublin 8:00 AM 6:45 AM

Thu 8/15/2024 Rodney Butt Classic Denison GC 8:00 AM 6:30 AM

Sat 8/17/2024 Moeller Invitational Walden Ponds 12:00 PM 9:15 AM

Mon 8/19/2024 Golden Bear Invitational Zanesville CC 9:00 AM 7:00 AM

Mon 8/26/2024 Bob Pritchard Invitational Moundbuilders CC TBD TBD

Wed 8/28/2024 Match v. Dublin Jerome Raymond Memorial 3:00 PM -

Tue 9/3/2024 Lancaster Invitational Lancaster CC 1:00 PM 11:30 AM

Wed 9/4/2024 Scioto Varsity Invitational Scioto CC 2:30 PM -

Sat 9/7/2024 Grove City invitational Hickory Hills 1:30 PM 12:15 PM

Tue 9/10/2024 Match v. St. Charles Medallion CC 4:30 PM 3:15 PM

Thu 9/12/2024 Match vs Olentangy Liberty Kinsale GC 4:00 PM 2:45 PM

Sat 9/14/2024 Varsity Buzz Inv. Vernon View 8:00 AM 6:00 AM

Mon 9/16/2024 Gahanna Best Ball Inv. Little Turtle 9:00 AM 7:45 AM

Sat 9/21/2024 Watterson Invitational Clover Valley 9:00 AM 7:30 AM

Mon 9/23/2024 Hilliard Davidson Inv. Heritage CC 11:00 AM 9:45 AM

Wed 9/25/2024 Match v. Olentangy Liberty Raymond Memorial 3:30 PM -


